
ST. STEPHEN’S NEWS 
FRIDAY 14TH JUNE 2024 

 
WHOLE SCHOOL 
 
KITCHEN NEWS 
 
Please see attached our lunch menu for next week. 
 
SPORTS DAY 
 
Thank you to everyone this morning for a wonderful Sports Day.  The children really enjoyed themselves and 
the weather stayed mainly dry! 
 

YEAR 5  

JAGUAR CLASS 

Jaguar Class will be going swimming again on Tuesday 18th June.  Please ensure your child has their 
swimming kit in school.   

EMAILS THIS WEEK 
 
Please see below a list of correspondence that has been sent home via ParentMail this week in case you 
missed it:- 
 

Class Photographs Whole School 
Challenger Troop Year 6 
Ice Creams Whole School 

 
SECOND HAND UNIFORM 
 
We do have a supply of second-hand uniform in the School Office, jumpers, cardigans, trousers and skirts: 
we also have a number of Summer dresses.   Please come and see us if this is something we can help you 
with. 
 
Also, if you have any uniform that is in good condition, we are happy to take donations. 
 

TERM DATES 
 

Monday 17th June – 19th June  Year 6 Challenger Troop Residential 
 
Thursday 20th June Year 3 Big Cat Sanctuary Trip (please see your ParentMail 

account for details) 
 
Friday 21st June Year 3 Big Cat Sanctuary Trip (please see your ParentMail 

account for details) 
 



Wednesday 26th June Year 3 Big Cat Sanctuary Trip (please see your ParentMail 
account for details) 

 
Wednesday 26th June    Zebra Class Assembly (9.10am – no more than 20 minutes) 
 
Thursday 27th June Year 3 Big Cat Sanctuary Trip (please see your ParentMail 

account for details) 
 
Wednesday 3rd July Year 4 Brockhill Country Park Trip (please see your ParentMail 

account for details) 
 
Wednesday 3rd July    Toucan Class Assembly (9.10am – no more than 20 minutes) 
 
Wednesday 10th July    Seahorse Class Assembly (9.10am – no more than 20 minutes) 
 
Thursday 11th July    Year 6 Production (details to follow) 
 
Friday 12th July    Year 6 Production (details to follow) 
 
Friday 19th July    Year 6 Leaver’s Afternoon Assembly (details to follow) 
 
Friday 19th July    Last day of Term 6 
 


